Information for Vermont prescribers of prescription drugs (long form)

Ekterly® (sebetralstat) tablets

This list does not imply that the products on this chart are interchangeable or have
the same efficacy or safety. Please refer to each product's FDA-approved label and
indication for further information.

The prices listed below are average wholesale prices (AWPs) as established and
made available to the public by a third-party publisher. The price paid by consumers
may be higher or lower than the prices listed below. Information about AWPs of
these drugs is being provided to Vermont prescribers pursuant to Vermont law, to
give you information about the relative prices of marketed drugs and other drugs in
the same therapeutic class.

The prices listed here do not necessarily reflect price per dosage, price per course of
treatment, or the cost effectiveness of all the products listed. For simplicity, only the
smallest package sizes available for each product are included.

Marketed product: AWP:
Product Name | Manufacturer NDC or UPC | Pkg Per Per Unit
Size | Package
Ekterly® KalVista 82928-0300-04 |4 $40,128 | $10,032
300mg tablet Pharmaceuticals
Other products:
Product Name | Manufacturer NDC or UPC Comment
Icatibant Takeda Pharmaceuticals 54092-0702-01, | Non-pill product
(Firazyr) America, Inc. 54092-0702-02,
30mg/3ml vial 54092-0702-03
subcutaneous
solution
prefilled
syringe
Icatibant Apotex Corp. 60505-6214-1 Non-pill product
acetate
(generic) Fresenius Kabi USA, LLC | 63323-574-01,
30mg/3ml vial 63323-574-86,
subcutaneous 63323-574-93
solution 62332-654-03,
prefilled 62332-654-09
syringe

Alembic Pharmaceuticals
Limited

Cipla USA Inc.

46708-654-03,
46708-654-09

69097-664-34,
69097-664-68




Product Name

Manufacturer

NDC or UPC

Comment

Eugia US LLC

Hikma Pharmaceuticals
USA Inc.

Teva Pharmaceuticals
USA, Inc.

Cycle Pharmaceuticals
Ltd-Uk

55150-351-01,
55150-351-03

24201-207-01,
24201-207-03

0093-3066-19,
0093-3066-34,
0093-3066-93

70709-013-01,
70709-013-03

Ecallantide
(Kalbitor)
10mg/ml vial
subcutaneous
solution

Takeda Pharmaceuticals
America, Inc.

47783-0101-01

Non-pill product

C1 Esterase
Inhibitor
(Berinert) 500
unit vial
intravenous
solution
reconstituted

CSL Behring GmbH

63833-0765-15,
63833-0825-02,
63833-0835-01

Non-pill product

C1 esterase
inhibitor,
recombinant
(Ruconest)
2,100 unit vial

Pharming Health

71274-0350-01,
71274-0350-02

Non-pill product




