Information for Vermont prescribers of prescription drugs (long form)

## Ekterly<sup>®</sup> (sebetralstat) tablets

This list does not imply that the products on this chart are interchangeable or have the same efficacy or safety. Please refer to each product's FDA-approved label and indication for further information.

The prices listed below are average wholesale prices (AWPs) as established and made available to the public by a third-party publisher. The price paid by consumers may be higher or lower than the prices listed below. Information about AWPs of these drugs is being provided to Vermont prescribers pursuant to Vermont law, to give you information about the relative prices of marketed drugs and other drugs in the same therapeutic class.

The prices listed here do not necessarily reflect price per dosage, price per course of treatment, or the cost effectiveness of all the products listed. For simplicity, only the smallest package sizes available for each product are included.

Marketed product:			AWP:		
Product Name	Manufacturer	NDC or UPC	Pkg	Per	Per Unit
			Size	Package	
Ekterly®	KalVista	82928-0300-04	4	\$40,128	\$10,032
300mg tablet	Pharmaceuticals				

## Other products:

Product Name	Manufacturer	NDC or UPC	Comment
Icatibant (Firazyr) 30mg/3ml vial subcutaneous solution prefilled syringe	Takeda Pharmaceuticals America, Inc.	54092-0702-01, 54092-0702-02, 54092-0702-03	Non-pill product
Icatibant acetate	Apotex Corp.	60505-6214-1	Non-pill product
(generic) 30mg/3ml vial subcutaneous solution prefilled syringe	Fresenius Kabi USA, LLC	63323-574-01, 63323-574-86, 63323-574-93 62332-654-03, 62332-654-09	
	Alembic Pharmaceuticals Limited	46708-654-03, 46708-654-09	
	Cipla USA Inc.	69097-664-34, 69097-664-68	

Product Name	Manufacturer	NDC or UPC	Comment
	Eugia US LLC	55150-351-01, 55150-351-03	
	Hikma Pharmaceuticals USA Inc.	24201-207-01, 24201-207-03	
	Teva Pharmaceuticals USA, Inc.	0093-3066-19, 0093-3066-34, 0093-3066-93	
	Cycle Pharmaceuticals Ltd-Uk	70709-013-01, 70709-013-03	
Ecallantide (Kalbitor) 10mg/ml vial subcutaneous solution	Takeda Pharmaceuticals America, Inc.	47783-0101-01	Non-pill product
C1 Esterase Inhibitor (Berinert) 500 unit vial intravenous solution reconstituted	CSL Behring GmbH	63833-0765-15, 63833-0825-02, 63833-0835-01	Non-pill product
C1 esterase inhibitor, recombinant (Ruconest) 2,100 unit vial	Pharming Health	71274-0350-01, 71274-0350-02	Non-pill product